
 

Dear Neighbors:  

 

I think we can all agree that it has been a long Winter. Here at Farmers State Bank, we have 

decided to welcome Spring with a CONTEST!! From now until September 1st, 2019, we want 

you to submit your photographs of Kansas! Your photograph may be chosen for our 2020 

calendar. Visit our website www.bankwithfarmers.com for the full list of rules and to submit 

your photograph. Youôll want to include your name and location with your submission. We canôt 

wait to see everyoneôs talented photographs. Good luck! 

           

          -The Farmers State Bank Staff 

Purchasing your home is one of the most expensive and 

profound experiences youôll ever have in your lifetime.  

Itôs a good idea to have someone you trust on your 

side!  Farmers State Bank and our real estate lending 

team is here for you!  Whether youôre buying your first 

home, or youôve done this a time or two, we make sure 

we look at all of your options as to what the best loan is 

for YOU, all while providing professional and personal 

service that you can count on.  We work closely with 

title companies, real estate agents, insurance agents, 

and appraisers to make sure your home purchasing 

experience goes as smoothly as possible.  This service 

cannot be beat by big name online mortgage companies 

where youôre just a number and never a neighbor.   

Whether youôre looking to build your dream home, buy 
your first fixer-upper, or downsizing, come in and talk to 
one of our real estate lending officers.  Weôll be happy 
to assist you in your home loan process.  We 
understand that each home loan is as individual as the 
person buying it.  For more information, call us today or 
visit us online at www.bankwithfarmers.com. 

Our Home Loan Officers: 
Westmoreland Branch 
Jordan Lauer (NMLS #930762) 
       jordan@bankwithfarmers.com 

Chelsie Eisenbarth (NMLS #1833657) 
       chelsie@bankwithfarmers.com 
 

Manhattan Branch 
Shellee Maginness (NMLS #412946) 
       shellee@bankwithfarmers.com 

Dena Flach  (NMLS #998323) 
       dena@bankwithfarmers.com 

Roger Schneider (NMLS #412947) 
       roger@bankwithfarmers.com 

Dennis Post (NMLS #1173349) 
       dennis@bankwithfarmers.com 
 

Onaga Branch 
Jayne Jepson (NMLS #451334) 
       jayne@bankwithfarmers.com 

Chase Sperber (NMLS #1380726) 
       chase@bankwithfarmers.com Farmers State Bank NMLS #403435 




